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Ruggiero, Domenico

Da: Miglietta, Nicola

Inviato: lunedi 8 marzo 2021 12:22

A: . Pizzutelli, Antonio; Robles, Cosimo; Danese, Roberto; Ruggiero, Davide; Ruggiero,
Floriana; Mongelli, Lucia; Ruggiero, Domenico; Mossa, Giacomo (Ext.); Petroni, Luigi

Oggetto: I: Codice errato Luzhou

Allegati: LZ-ITALY-52021032 II Invoice for warehouse outbond.pdf; LZ-ITALY-S2021032 IT

Packing list for warehouse outbond.pdf

stornare una pedana del codice 0558730305 registrata con documento 2021032 il 09/02/2021;

Da: Yuan, Molly <Molly. Yuan@magna.com>
Inviato: lunedi 1 marzo 2021 04:40
A: Miglietta, Nicola <Nicola.Miglietta@magna.com>

Cc: Yang, Elva <Elva.Yang@magna.com>; Stefania Columbo <scolumbo @stantelogistics.com>
Oggetto: [8] & : Codice errato

Dear Nicola, 3’\64/&0(( 'é[

Please find attached one new sales invoice per 2430 pcs of 0558731305 .if it is ok for you?

Thanks

Best Regards,

Molly Yuan

I/E and Logistics Analyst
Magna Powertrain

Magna Powertrain Asia Group office 6 9/[ «4\9 94'{2 4
8F Tower A, Eton Place,69 Dongfang Road,

Pudong New Area, Shanghai, PRC 200120

HE SRR R e S R B IRH 4T AR s

Alt4: 200120

Tel 021-6165 6578

Email: molly. yuan@maqgna.com

BN Miglietta, Nicola {Nicola, Miglietta@magna.com?

RIERTR]: 20214E2H26H 16:41

Wk A : Yuan, Molly <Molly.Yuan@magna. com>

#i%: Yang, Elva <Elva.Yang@magna.com>; Stefania Columbo <scolumbo@stantelogistics. com>
ZEH: R: Codice errato

Excuse me we tried another solution but this is not good; we accept your credit note and be so kind to issue one
new sales invoice per 2.430 pcs of 0558731305

Da: Yuan, Molly <Molly.Yuan@magna.com>
Inviato: venerdi 26 febbraio 2021 04:43

A: Miglietta, Nicola <Nicola.Miglietta@magna.com>
Cc: Yang, Elva <Elva.Yang@magna.com>; Stefania Columbo <scolumbo@stantelogistics.com>
Oggetto: [ & : Codice errato




